DESCRIPTION
The EE2 series surface-mounting type sustaining high-performance of NEC EC2 series.
FEATURES
™ Compact and light weight
™ 2 form c contact arrangement
™ Low power consumption
™ Reduced mounting space : 15 mm × 9.5 mm
™ High-breakdown voltage of coil to contacts : 1500 Vac, 2500 V

EE2 SERIES
DATA SHEET  ER0017EJ4V0DS00
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EE2 - 5  S  NUH - L
Pakaging code
Nil : Tube type
L : Embossed carrying tape (L type)
R : Embossed carrying tape (R type)
Latch type
Nil : Non-latch type
S : Single coil latch type
T : Double coil latch type
Nominal voltage
3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 volts
EE2 series
∗ UL recognized, CAS certified type
Nil : Standard type
NU : UL recognized, CSA certified type
NUX : High solder joint reliability type∗
NUH : Minimum footprint type∗
NUN : High solder joint reliability with minimum footprint type∗
15 MAX.
(0.59)
15 MAX.
(0.59)
EE2-..
EE2-..NU
EE2-..NUX
EE2-..NUNEE2-..NUH
7.5 MAX.
(0.30)
15 MAX.
(0.59)
7.5 MAX.
(0.30)
15 MAX.
(0.59)
7.5 MAX.
(0.30)
7.5 MAX.
(0.30)
1.